

GANGADHARPUR MAHAVIDYAMANDIR

Co-educational Degree College (NAAC Accredited) (ISO 9001:2015 & ISO 14001:2015 Certified)

P.O.-Gangadharpur, Dist.- Howrah, Pin-711302

Dr. Jaga M BasantiaSecretary/ Teacher-in-Charge

Ref. No- GMVM/Ten/028/2024

Invitation for Tender for Supply of College Diaries

Phone: 033-2679 0052 Mobile: 8336855713

Date: 23/07/2024

Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir invites sealed tenders from reputed suppliers for the supply of college diaries for the academic year 2024-25.

Specifications:

Size: 210 x 204 mm

Cover Material: Paper Back four colour option one side printing

Pages: 144

Printing: Inside printing, Single Colour (Black)

Quantity: 800

Eligibility Criteria: Suppliers must have at least 10 years of experience in supplying similar items. Financial

stability and capability to complete the project within the specified timeframe.

Submission Deadline: 31/07/2024

Bid Opening Date and Time: 24/07/2024, 10.00 A.M. Opening of Tenders: 02/08/2024 at 15.00 hours

Submission Address: Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir, New Campus.

Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir reserves the right to accept or reject any tender, wholly or partly, without assigning any reason thereof.

(Dr Jaga Mohan Basantia) Teacher-in-Charge

Teacher-in-Charge Gangadharpur Mahavidyamandir Gangadharpur, Howrah

